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191025, Санкт-Петербург, ул. Стремянная, д. 18 

Tel: +7-812- 406 04 50,   Fax: +7-812- 406 04 51 

Сайты: www.stremyannaya-hotel.com, www.str18-hotel.ru, www.cronwell.ru 

E-mail: booking@stremyannaya-hotel.com , booking@str18-hotel.ru 

 

// DINNER. Group menu. 1 000 rubles (with alcohol drinks) 01/11/2017 

 
The client is to order the group menu in writing, please, and pays for the order not later than 3 days 

prior to the date of the dinner.  

  
 Business dinner 1 Grams 

Vegetable salad with Pekingese cabbage 

Fish in Greek style 

Boiled vegetables 

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine 

120 

150 

150 

80 

200 

0,6 

330/150 

Business dinner 2 Grams 

Russian meat salad 

Beef stroganoff  

Spaghetti  

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine 

120 

150 

150 

80 

200 

0,6 

330/150 

Business dinner 3 Grams 

Beans salad  

Pork schnitzel 

Mashed potatoes 

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine  

120 

150 

150 

80 

200 

0,6 

330/150 

Business dinner 4 Grams 

Salad with fresh tomatoes and cucumbers with oil 

Pork baked with cheese & tomatoes  

Boiled potato 

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine 

120  

 

150  

150  

80  

200  

0,6  

330/150 

Business dinner 5 Grams 

http://www.stremyannaya-hotel.com/
http://www.str18-hotel.ru/
http://www.cronwell.ru/
mailto:booking@stremyannaya-hotel.com
mailto:booking@str18-hotel.ru
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Russian meet salad «Olivier» 

Carbonara spaghetti 

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine 

120  

300  

80  

200  

0,6  

330/150 

Business dinner 6 Grams 

Salad with crab sticks, corn and rice 

Chicken fillet with peaches  

Boiled potatoes 

Bread 

Tea, coffee or juice to choose 

Mineral water 

A glass of beer or wine  

120 

150  

150  

80  

200  

0,6  

330/150 

 
 
To each of the menus we offer you the following list of desserts to choose one option, please:  

 

 

Ice-cream  

Pastries (puff pastry, muffins, biscuits) 

 

 

1/100 

1/100 

 

 


