

191025, Санкт-Петербург, ул. Стремянная, д. 18 Tel: +7-812- 406 04 50, Fax: +7-812- 406 04 51

 $\label{lem:www.stremyannaya-hotel.com, www.str18-hotel.ru, www.cronwell.ru} E-mail: \underline{booking@stremyannaya-hotel.com}\ , \underline{booking@str18-hotel.ru}$

// DINNER. Group menu. 1 000 rubles (with alcohol drinks) 01/11/2017

The client is to order the group menu in writing, please, and pays for the order not later than 3 days prior to the date of the dinner.

Business dinner 1	Grams
Vegetable salad with Pekingese cabbage	120
Fish in Greek style	150
Boiled vegetables	150
Bread	80
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	200
Mineral water	0,6
A glass of beer or wine	330/150
Business dinner 2	Grams
Russian meat salad	120
Beef stroganoff	150
Spaghetti	150
Bread	80
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	200
Mineral water	0,6
A glass of beer or wine	330/150
Business dinner 3	Grams
Beans salad	120
Pork schnitzel	150
Mashed potatoes	150
Bread	80
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	200
Mineral water	0,6
A glass of beer or wine	330/150
Business dinner 4	Grams
Salad with fresh tomatoes and cucumbers with oil	120
Pork baked with cheese & tomatoes	
Boiled potato	150
Bread	150
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	80
Mineral water	200
A glass of beer or wine	0,6
	330/150
Business dinner 5	Grams

Russian meet salad «Olivier»	120
Carbonara spaghetti	300
Bread	80
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	200
Mineral water	0,6
A glass of beer or wine	330/150
Business dinner 6	Grams
Salad with crab sticks, corn and rice	120
Chicken fillet with peaches	150
Boiled potatoes	150
Bread	80
Tea, coffee or juice to choose	200
Mineral water	0,6
A glass of beer or wine	330/150

To each of the menus we offer you the following list of desserts to choose one option, please:

Ice-cream	1/100
Pastries (puff pastry, muffins, biscuits)	1/100